
Association of Tennessee Valley Governments 
Statement of Financial Position 

As Of May 31, 2025 

Firstbank Checking 
FirstBank Savings 
Firs!Bank Hospitality Account 
Accounts Receivable 
Net Property & Equipment 
Prepaid Expenses 

Total Assets 

Deferred Revenues 
Federal Withholdings 
FICA Withholding 
Medicare Withholding 

Total Liabilities 

Fund Balance Prior Years 

Assets 

Liabilities 

Fund Balance 

Current Year Receipts less Expenses 

Total Fund Balance 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 

YTD 

(Unaudited) 

40,370.60 

123,915.46 

1,822.18 

0.00 

1,998.37 

168106.61 

0.00 

0.00 

133,019.07 

35,087.44 

168106.51 

168106.51 



Association of Tennessee Valley Governments 

As Of May 31, 2025 

Revenue: 

Membership Dues: 
Dues 

Total Membership Dues 

Donauons/S�sorships 
Interest 
Registration Fees 
Other 
Total Revenue 

Expenditures: 

Contracted Services 
Membership Outreach 
Depreciation Expense 
Dues & Subscrip tions 
Insurance Expense: 

Commercial Package 
Employee Health 
Professional Liability 
Workers Compensation 

Total Insurance Expense 

Meeting Expense 
Miscellaneous Expense 
Office Supply Expense 
Payroll Taxes 

Expenditures Continued 

Postage Expense 

2025-26 
_Bud_get 

83,000.00 

83,000.00 

500.00 
500.00 

25,550.00 
0.00 

109,550.00 

60,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,768.00 
0.00 

1,600.00 
0.00 

3,368.00 

26,000.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
0.00 

Bud.9.et 

1,182.00 

YTD 
ACTUAL VARIANCE 

87,158.00 4158.00 
0.00 

87,158.00 4158.00 

0.00 (500.00) 
4,129.28 3629.28 

17,700.00 (7850.00) 
0.00 0.00 

108,987.28 (562.72) 

46,750.00 (13250.00) 
0.00 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 0.00 

1,957.50 189.50 
0.00 

1,353.41 (246.59) 
0.00 

3,310.91 (57.09) 

13,068.28 (12931.72) 
119.85 (380.15) 
293.70 (706.30) 

0.00 0.00 

ACTUAL VARIANCE 

656.40 (525,60) 



Printing Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Professional Fees 6,000.00 6,400.00 400.00 
Salary Expense: 0.00 

Executive Director 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Program Director 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Salary Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 

T etephone/lnternet Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Travel Expense 11,500.00 3,300.70 (8199.30) 

Total Expense 109,550.00 73,899.84 (35650.1.fil 

Net Income (deficit) --35,087.44 


